
City of New Meadows

Discharge Monitoring Report

May 2013

# D
at
e

D
ay

W
ea

th
er

Te
m
p.

C
l. 
R
es

.

In
. F

lo
w

In
. F

lo
w
 P
H

In
. F

lo
w
 T
em

p

In
 F
lo
w
 M

et
er
.

A
C
T.
 F
lo
w

E
FF

. F
lo
w

E
FF

. P
H

E
FF

. T
em

p
E
FF

. C
ol
or

E
FF

. F
lo
w
 M

et
er

A
C
T.
 F
lo
w

P
H
. C

al
.

C
om

m
en

ts

 FLOW END OF PREV. MONTH   1657223 FLOW END OF PREV. MONTH   2587354

1 5/1/2013 Wed Clear 18 75.3 1658194 97100 13.9 2587592 23800

2 5/2/2013 Thurs Clear 22 0.5 77.4 7.1 14 1659050 85600 15.8 8.14 14.6 Lt. Green 2587828 23600 Yes

3 5/3/2013 Fri P/C 39 31.9 1659836 78600 19.8 2588091 26300

4 5/4/2013 Sat

5 5/5/2013 Sun

6 5/6/2013 Mon Clear 36 70.4 1662234 239800 22.2 2588856 76500

7 5/7/2013 Tues Clear 43 17.6 1662928 69400 20.2 2589135 27900

8 5/8/2013 Wed Clear 44 183.5 1665915 298700 13.6 2589362 22700

9 5/9/2013 Thurs Clear 88 42.7 1666571 65600 14.1 2589627 26500

10 5/10/2013 Fri Clear 41 0.5 75.3 7.31 15.9 1667128 55700 12.7 7.18 20.6 Lt. Green 2589739 11200 Yes

11 5/11/2013 Sat

12 5/12/2013 Sun

13 5/13/2013 Mon Clear 47 72.8 1668959 183100 12.6 2590208 46900

14 5/14/2013 Tues Clear 41 0.4 74.1 7.14 15.5 1669568 60900 5.4 7.32 18.6 Lt. Green 2590335 12700 Yes

15 5/15/2013 Wed Clear 46 7.4 1670219 65100 5.7 2590402 6700

16 5/16/2013 Thurs P/C 49 37.6 1670841 62200 5.5 2590480 7800

17 5/17/2013 Fri Rain 50 53.2 1671554 71300 15.3 2590583 10300

18 5/18/2013 Sat

19 5/19/2013 Sun

20 5/20/2013 Mon Clear 43 0.1 1673815 226100 11.4 2591570 98700

21 5/21/2013 Tues Clear 44 19.6 1674431 61600 14.2 2591719 14900

22 5/22/2013 Wed M/C 43 0.5 53.5 7.23 14.9 1675058 62700 12.6 7.17 16.2 Clear 2591886 16700 Yes

23 5/23/2013 Thurs Clear 28 0.1 1675846 78800 9.1 2592022 13600

24 5/24/2013 Fri M/C 38 60.2 1676469 62300 9.6 2592133 11100

25 5/25/2013 Sat

26 5/26/2013 Sun

27 5/27/2013 Mon

28 5/28/2013 Tues Rain 47 63.8 1679172 270300 41.1 2593476 134300

29 5/29/2013 Wed Fog 41 0.5 49.7 7.27 15.7 1679968 79600 38.6 7.02 15.7 Clear 2594248 77200 Yes

30 5/30/2013 Thurs Fog 42 48.2 1680728 76000 44.1 2594918 67000

31 5/31/2013 Fri P/C 34 42.2 1681453 72500 25.1 2595396 47800
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